PTB45 and PTB60
2 - M3 x 0.5
16.0
(.629)
1 3
88.0
(3.46)
80.0

127.5
(5.01)
 How To Order
PTB 01 4 3 - 2 0 10 BP A 102
Model
Stroke Length
 • 45 = 45 mm
 • 60 = 60 mm
 • 01 = 100 mm
Dust Cover Option
 • 4 = No Dust Cover
 • 5 = Rubber
   Dust Cover
No. of Gangs
 • 3 = Single Gang
 • 4 = Dual Gang
Pin Style
 • 2 = PC Pins Down Facing
No Detent
Standard Lever Length
 • 10 = 10 mm
Lever Style
 • BP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
 • AP = Metal Lever (Refer to Drawing)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available